2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

NumberSch School Name

28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
28010
38010
38010
38010
38010

56010

59050
59110
88010
88010
98010
98010
98010
98010
98010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
108010
118010

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Denali PEAK
Alaska REACH Academy
Alaska REACH Academy
Alaska REACH Academy
Alaska REACH Academy

Family Partnership Correspondence

School

Frontier Charter School
AKChoice K-12 Learning
Bristol Bay Correspondence
Bristol Bay Correspondence
Chatham Correspondence
Chatham Correspondence
Chatham Correspondence
Chatham Correspondence
Chatham Correspondence
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool
FOCUS Homeschool

Upstream Learning Correspondence

District
Anchorage
Bristol Bay Borough
Craig City
Delta/Greely
Denali Borough
Fairbanks
Kenai Peninsula Borough

Ketchikan Gateway Borough

Kodiak Island Borough
Lower Yukon

Mat-Su Borough
Nome City

Yukon Flats

Alaska Gateway
Anchorage
Delta/Greely

Lower Kuskokwim

Anchorage

Anchorage

Anchorage

Bristol Bay Borough

Lake & Peninsula Borough
Chatham

Dillingham City
Fairbanks

Haines Borough

Juneau Borough
Anchorage

Bering Strait
BREMERTON

Chatham

Chugach

Copper River

Fairbanks

Kenai Peninsula Borough

Ketchikan Gateway Borough

Kodiak Island Borough
Lower Kuskokwim
Mat-Su Borough
Nenana City

North Slope Borough
Petersburg Borough
Valdez City
Yukon-Koyukuk
Anchorage

Count
762

26

= N =R ON

69

S, ]

56

1,008

689
283

Page 1 of 6



2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

NumberSch School Name

118010
118010

128010

138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
138010
148010
148010
148010
148010
148010
168010
168010
168010
168010
168010
168010

178010

178010

178010

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

Upstream Learning Correspondence
Upstream Learning Correspondence
Cordova School District Innovative

Learning

PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
PACE Correspondence
Alaska Homeschool
Alaska Homeschool
Alaska Homeschool
Alaska Homeschool
Alaska Homeschool
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.
Fairbanks B.E.S.T.

Interior Distance Education of Alaska

(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska

(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska

(IDEA)

District
Copper River
Valdez City

Cordova City

Alaska Gateway
Anchorage
Bering Strait
Bristol Bay Borough
Chatham
Copper River
Craig City
Dillingham City
Fairbanks
Juneau Borough
Kake City

Ketchikan Gateway Borough

Klawock City

Kodiak Island Borough
Kuspuk

Lower Kuskokwim
Mat-Su Borough
North Slope Borough

Northwest Arctic Borough

Petersburg Borough
Saint Marys
Skagway Borough
Southeast Island
Southwest Region
Wrangell City Borough
Alaska Gateway
Anchorage
Delta/Greely
Fairbanks

Mat-Su Borough
Anchorage
Fairbanks

Mat-Su Borough
Nenana City

Sitka Borough
Valdez City

Alaska Gateway
Aleutians East Borough

Anchorage

Count
111

77

N P, 0ON O WE WwWwWwEk

361

a O

769

W Rk RN

24

11

1,777

Page 2 of 6



2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

NumberSch School Name

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)
Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

District

Annette Island

Bering Strait

Bristol Bay Borough
Chatham

Copper River

Cordova City

Craig City
Delta/Greely

Denali Borough
Dillingham City
Fairbanks

Galena City

Haines Borough
Hoonah City

Iditarod Area

Juneau Borough
Kashunamiut

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Ketchikan Gateway Borough
Klawock City

Kodiak Island Borough
Kuspuk

Lake & Peninsula Borough

Count

17

10

31

14

55

12

28

1,155

25

17

262

1,668

39

88

Page 3 of 6



2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

NumberSch School Name

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

178010

188010
208010
208010
208010
208010
218010
218010
218010
218010
228010

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Interior Distance Education of Alaska
(IDEA)

Haines Home School

Totem Correspondence School
Totem Correspondence School
Totem Correspondence School
Totem Correspondence School
Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.
Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.
Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.
Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.
HomeBRIDGE

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

District

Lower Kuskokwim

Lower Yukon

Mat-Su Borough

Nenana City

Nome City

North Slope Borough

Northwest Arctic Borough

Petersburg Borough
Sitka Borough
Southeast Island
Southwest Region
Tanana City

Unalaska City

Valdez City

Wrangell City Borough
Yakutat Borough
Yukon Flats

Yukon-Koyukuk

Haines Borough
Anchorage

Hydaburg City

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Mat-Su Borough
Anchorage

Fairbanks

Iditarod Area

Mat-Su Borough

Juneau Borough

Count

44

2,333

14

11

19

61

10

31

17

12

22

24
19

10
11
70

18
16
224

Page 4 of 6



2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

NumberSch School Name

247010
247010
247010
247010
247010
247010
247010
258010
288010
308010
338010
338010
338010
338010
338010
338030
338030
339030
339030
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
348010
358010
378020
408010
428010
448010
448010
508010
508010
528010
528010

Connections

Connections

Connections

Connections

Connections

Connections

Connections

Fast Track

AKTEACH

Lakeview Home School

Mat-Su Central School

Mat-Su Central School

Mat-Su Central School

Mat-Su Central School

Mat-Su Central School

Knik Charter Correspondence School
Knik Charter Correspondence School
Twindly Bridge Charter School
Twindly Bridge Charter School
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
CyberLynx Correspondence Program
Extensions Correspondence
NWABSD Home School

Pribilof Correspondence School
Sitka REACH

AK-TRAILS Correspondence
AK-TRAILS Correspondence

LEAD Correspondence

LEAD Correspondence

Raven School

Raven School

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

District
Alaska Gateway
Anchorage
Copper River
District N/A (BREMERTON)
Fairbanks
Kenai Peninsula Borough
Mat-Su Borough

Ketchikan Gateway Borough

Kodiak Island Borough
Lake & Peninsula Borough
Anchorage

Fairbanks

Juneau Borough

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Mat-Su Borough

Lower Kuskokwim
Mat-Su Borough
Anchorage

Mat-Su Borough
Anchorage

Copper River

Craig City

Delta/Greely

Denali Borough
Dillingham City
Fairbanks

Kenai Peninsula Borough
Kodiak Island Borough
Mat-Su Borough

Nenana City

North Slope Borough
Northwest Arctic Borough
Petersburg Borough
Sitka Borough

Valdez City

Yukon Flats

Nome City

Northwest Arctic Borough
Pribilof

Sitka Borough

Juneau Borough
Southeast Island
Anchorage

Yakutat

Alaska Gateway
Aleutians East Borough

Count

W NP W

1,176

76
199

268

2,529

33

600
536

14

1,106

365
25

00 Wk Rk, N R

32
25

82

14

20
19

Page 5 of 6



NumberSch School Name

528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010
528010

Alaska Department of Education and Early Development

2024 -2025 Correspondance School Enroliment Count

Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School
Raven School

District
Anchorage
Annette Island
Bering Strait
Chatham
Copper River
Delta/Greely
Denali Borough
Dillingham City
Fairbanks
Haines Borough
Hoonah City
Juneau Borough
Kake City
Kenai Peninsula Borough
Ketchikan Gateway Borough
Klawock City
Kodiak Island Borough
Kuspuk
Lower Kuskokwim
Lower Yukon
Mat-Su Borough
Nenana City
Nome City
North Slope Borough
Northwest Arctic Borough
Petersburg Borough
Sitka Borough
Southeast Island
Unalaska City
Valdez City
Wrangell City Borough
Yukon Flats
Yukon-Koyukuk

280

Page 6 of 6



