NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
28010	Denali PEAK	Anchorage	762
28010	Denali PEAK	Bristol Bay Borough	1
28010	Denali PEAK	Craig City	1
28010	Denali PEAK	Delta/Greely	1
28010	Denali PEAK	Denali Borough	26
28010	Denali PEAK	Fairbanks	2
28010	Denali PEAK	Kenai Peninsula Borough	9
28010	Denali PEAK	Ketchikan Gateway Borough	1
28010	Denali PEAK	Kodiak Island Borough	2
28010	Denali PEAK	Lower Yukon	1
28010	Denali PEAK	Mat-Su Borough	69
28010	Denali PEAK	Nome City	5
28010	Denali PEAK	Yukon Flats	2
38010	Alaska REACH Academy	Alaska Gateway	56
38010	Alaska REACH Academy	Anchorage	4
38010	Alaska REACH Academy	Delta/Greely	1
38010	Alaska REACH Academy	Lower Kuskokwim	1
56010	Family Partnership Correspondence School	Anchorage	1,008
59050	Frontier Charter School	Anchorage	689
59110	AKChoice K-12 Learning	Anchorage	283
88010	Bristol Bay Correspondence	Bristol Bay Borough	2
88010	Bristol Bay Correspondence	Lake & Peninsula Borough	1
98010	Chatham Correspondence	Chatham	13
98010	Chatham Correspondence	Dillingham City	1
98010	Chatham Correspondence	Fairbanks	2
98010	Chatham Correspondence	Haines Borough	2
98010	Chatham Correspondence	Juneau Borough	1
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Anchorage	58
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Bering Strait	2
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	BREMERTON	16
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Chatham	1
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Chugach	1
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Copper River Fairbanks	5
108010	FOCUS Homeschool		262
108010	FOCUS Homeschool FOCUS Homeschool	Kenai Peninsula Borough	6
108010 108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Ketchikan Gateway Borough Kodiak Island Borough	2
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Lower Kuskokwim	1
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Mat-Su Borough	110
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Nenana City	110
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	North Slope Borough	12
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Petersburg Borough	12
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Valdez City	61
108010	FOCUS Homeschool	Yukon-Koyukuk	7
118010	Upstream Learning Correspondence	Anchorage	1
110010	opstream rearning correspondence	Anchorage	1

NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
118010	Upstream Learning Correspondence	Copper River	111
118010	Upstream Learning Correspondence	Valdez City	3
128010	Cordova School District Innovative Learning	Cordova City	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Alaska Gateway	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Anchorage	193
138010	PACE Correspondence	Bering Strait	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Bristol Bay Borough	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Chatham	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Copper River	6
138010	PACE Correspondence	Craig City	21
138010	PACE Correspondence	Dillingham City	5
138010 138010	PACE Correspondence	Fairbanks	11
138010	PACE Correspondence PACE Correspondence	Juneau Borough Kake City	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Ketchikan Gateway Borough	38
138010	PACE Correspondence	Klawock City	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Kodiak Island Borough	16
138010	PACE Correspondence	Kuspuk	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Lower Kuskokwim	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Mat-Su Borough	77
138010	PACE Correspondence	North Slope Borough	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Northwest Arctic Borough	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Petersburg Borough	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Saint Marys	1
138010	PACE Correspondence	Skagway Borough	3
138010	PACE Correspondence	Southeast Island	9
138010	PACE Correspondence	Southwest Region	2
138010	PACE Correspondence	Wrangell City Borough	8
148010	Alaska Homeschool	Alaska Gateway	1
148010	Alaska Homeschool	Anchorage	2
148010	Alaska Homeschool	Delta/Greely Fairbanks	361
148010 148010	Alaska Homeschool Alaska Homeschool		8
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Mat-Su Borough Anchorage	6 6
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Fairbanks	769
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Mat-Su Borough	4
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Nenana City	1
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Sitka Borough	1
168010	Fairbanks B.E.S.T.	Valdez City	3
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Alaska Gateway	24
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Aleutians East Borough	11
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Anchorage	1,777

NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Annette Island	17
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Bering Strait	10
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Bristol Bay Borough	3
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Chatham	5
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Copper River	31
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Cordova City	9
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Craig City	14
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Delta/Greely	55
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Denali Borough	12
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Dillingham City	28
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Fairbanks	1,155
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Galena City	1
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Haines Borough	25
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Hoonah City	17
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Iditarod Area	6
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Juneau Borough	262
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Kashunamiut	2
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Kenai Peninsula Borough	1,668
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Ketchikan Gateway Borough	39
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Klawock City	3
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Kodiak Island Borough	88
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Kuspuk	1
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Lake & Peninsula Borough	5

NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Lower Kuskokwim	44
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Lower Yukon	8
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Mat-Su Borough	2,333
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Nenana City	14
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Nome City	11
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	North Slope Borough	5
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Northwest Arctic Borough	19
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Petersburg Borough	61
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Sitka Borough	10
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Southeast Island	31
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Southwest Region	6
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Tanana City	1
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Unalaska City	17
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Valdez City	12
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Wrangell City Borough	22
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Yakutat Borough	5
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Yukon Flats	8
178010	Interior Distance Education of Alaska (IDEA)	Yukon-Koyukuk	1
188010	Haines Home School	Haines Borough	24
208010	Totem Correspondence School	Anchorage	19
208010	Totem Correspondence School	Hydaburg City	1
208010	Totem Correspondence School	Kenai Peninsula Borough	10
208010	Totem Correspondence School	Mat-Su Borough	11
218010	Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.	Anchorage Fairbanks	70
218010 218010	Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr. Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.	Iditarod Area	1 18
218010	Distance Learning/Corresp. Ctr.	Mat-Su Borough	16
228010	HomeBRIDGE	Juneau Borough	224

NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
247010	Connections	Alaska Gateway	3
247010	Connections	Anchorage	1
247010	Connections	Copper River	1
247010	Connections	District N/A (BREMERTON)	2
247010	Connections	Fairbanks	3
247010	Connections	Kenai Peninsula Borough	1,176
247010	Connections	Mat-Su Borough	2
258010	Fast Track	Ketchikan Gateway Borough	76
288010	AKTEACH	Kodiak Island Borough	199
308010	Lakeview Home School	Lake & Peninsula Borough	8
338010	Mat-Su Central School	Anchorage	268
338010	Mat-Su Central School	Fairbanks	2
338010	Mat-Su Central School	Juneau Borough	2
338010	Mat-Su Central School	Kenai Peninsula Borough	2
338010	Mat-Su Central School	Mat-Su Borough	2,529
338030	Knik Charter Correspondence School	Lower Kuskokwim	1
338030	Knik Charter Correspondence School	Mat-Su Borough	33
339030	Twindly Bridge Charter School	Anchorage	1
339030	Twindly Bridge Charter School	Mat-Su Borough	600
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Anchorage	536
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Copper River	1
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Craig City	1
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Delta/Greely	3
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Denali Borough	14
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Dillingham City	6
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Fairbanks	1,106
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Kenai Peninsula Borough	9
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Kodiak Island Borough	3
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Mat-Su Borough	365
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Nenana City	25
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	North Slope Borough	1
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Northwest Arctic Borough	2
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Petersburg Borough	1
348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Sitka Borough Valdez City	1
348010 348010	CyberLynx Correspondence Program CyberLynx Correspondence Program	Yukon Flats	3 8
358010	Extensions Correspondence	Nome City	32
378020	NWABSD Home School	Northwest Arctic Borough	25
408010	Pribilof Correspondence School	Pribilof	4
428010	Sitka REACH	Sitka Borough	82
448010	AK-TRAILS Correspondence	Juneau Borough	1
448010	AK-TRAILS Correspondence	Southeast Island	14
508010	LEAD Correspondence	Anchorage	1
508010	LEAD Correspondence	Yakutat	20
528010	Raven School	Alaska Gateway	19
528010	Raven School	Aleutians East Borough	3
320010	naven sensor	,catians Last Dorougii	3

NumberSch	School Name	District	Count
528010	Raven School	Anchorage	1,421
528010	Raven School	Annette Island	1
528010	Raven School	Bering Strait	3
528010	Raven School	Chatham	2
528010	Raven School	Copper River	5
528010	Raven School	Delta/Greely	112
528010	Raven School	Denali Borough	4
528010	Raven School	Dillingham City	5
528010	Raven School	Fairbanks	942
528010	Raven School	Haines Borough	22
528010	Raven School	Hoonah City	4
528010	Raven School	Juneau Borough	280
528010	Raven School	Kake City	10
528010	Raven School	Kenai Peninsula Borough	15
528010	Raven School	Ketchikan Gateway Borough	2
528010	Raven School	Klawock City	1
528010	Raven School	Kodiak Island Borough	6
528010	Raven School	Kuspuk	10
528010	Raven School	Lower Kuskokwim	7
528010	Raven School	Lower Yukon	3
528010	Raven School	Mat-Su Borough	653
528010	Raven School	Nenana City	4
528010	Raven School	Nome City	1
528010	Raven School	North Slope Borough	67
528010	Raven School	Northwest Arctic Borough	5
528010	Raven School	Petersburg Borough	6
528010	Raven School	Sitka Borough	14
528010	Raven School	Southeast Island	3
528010	Raven School	Unalaska City	2
528010	Raven School	Valdez City	12
528010	Raven School	Wrangell City Borough	2
528010	Raven School	Yukon Flats	10
528010	Raven School	Yukon-Koyukuk	31